metrotanahabang

The Amazing and Awesome

Ms Menu

# Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price

1 1522

2 1521

3 1520

4 1519

5 1518

6 1517

7 1516

8 1515

9 1514

10 1513

13

17

30

30

34

34

17

33

18

Just
Strobery

Sambal
Kentang

NASI
RAMES
IKAN MAS

VACUM
PACKAGE
RANDANG
1 KG

VACUM
PACKAGE
AYAM
GULAI 4
POTONG

VACUM
PACKAGE
DAGING
RENDANG

VACUM
PACKAGE
DENDENG
BALADO

4
POTONG

Nasi
Rames
Ayam
Gulai

Nasi
Rames
Tongkol

Telur Gulai

Just Strobery

Sambal
Kentang

NASI RAMES
IKAN MAS

VACUM
PACKAGE
RANDANG 1
KG

VACUM
PACKAGE
AYAM GULAI 4
PO

VACUM
PACKAGE
DAGING
RENDANG

VACUM

PACKAGE
DENDENG
BALADO 4

Nasi Rames
Ayam Gulai

Nasi Rames
Tongkol

Telur Gulai

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Flagtax
1



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price Flagtax

1512

1511

1510

1509

1508

1507

1506

1505

1504

1503

17

33

17

33

17

34

32

33

30

30

Nasi
Rames
Ayam
Goreng

Nasi
Rames
Ikan Mas
Goreng
(Non?)

Nasi
Rames
Kikil

Nasi
Rames
Ikan
Kembung
Goreng

NASI
Ramer
Kembung
Bkr

Rames
Paper Box
Dendeng
Balado

Paket 7 -
Ayam Pop

NASI
RAMES
IKAN
MAS
GORENG
(Non)

Ayam
Pop -4
Pcs (non

Dendeng
Balado - 4
Pcs

Nasi Rames
Ayam Goreng

Nasi Rames
lkan Mas
Goreng

Nasi Rames
Kikil

Nasi Rames
Ikan Kembung
Goreng

NASI Ramer
Kembung Bkr

RamesNasi
Rames
Dendeng
Balado

Paket 7 - Ayam
Pop

NASI RAMES
IKAN MAS
GORENG

Ayam Pop - 4
Pcs

Dendeng MO000316

Balado - 4 Pcs

0.0 1
0.0 1
0.0 1
0.0 1
0.0 1
0.0 1
0.0 1
0.0 1
91000.0 1
99000.0 1

B Footer content goes here.
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