



Ms Menu

#	Menuid	Menucategorydetailid	Menuname	Menushortname	Menucode	Description	Price	Flagtax
1	1522	13	Just Strobery	Just Strobery			0.0	1
2	1521	1	Sambal Kentang	Sambal Kentang			0.0	1
3	1520	17	NASI RAMES IKAN MAS	NASI RAMES IKAN MAS			0.0	1
4	1519	30	VACUM PACKAGE RANDANG 1 KG	VACUM PACKAGE RANDANG 1 KG			0.0	1
5	1518	30	VACUM PACKAGE AYAM GULAI 4 POTONG	VACUM PACKAGE AYAM GULAI 4 PO			0.0	1
6	1517	34	VACUM PACKAGE DAGING RENDANG	VACUM PACKAGE DAGING RENDANG			0.0	1
7	1516	34	VACUM PACKAGE DENDENG BALADO 4 POTONG	VACUM PACKAGE DENDENG BALADO 4			0.0	1
8	1515	17	Nasi Rames Ayam Gulai	Nasi Rames Ayam Gulai			0.0	1
9	1514	33	Nasi Rames Tongkol	Nasi Rames Tongkol			0.0	1
10	1513	18	Telur Gulai	Telur Gulai			0.0	1

#	Menuid	Menucategorydetailid	Menuname	Menushortname	Menucode	Description	Price	Flagtax
11	1512	17	Nasi Rames Ayam Goreng	Nasi Rames Ayam Goreng			0.0	1
12	1511	33	Nasi Rames Ikan Mas Goreng (Non?)	Nasi Rames Ikan Mas Goreng			0.0	1
13	1510	17	Nasi Rames Kikil	Nasi Rames Kikil			0.0	1
14	1509	33	Nasi Rames Ikan Kembung Goreng	Nasi Rames Ikan Kembung Goreng			0.0	1
15	1508	17	NASI Ramer Kembung Bkr	NASI Ramer Kembung Bkr			0.0	1
16	1507	34	Rames Paper Box Dendeng Balado	RamesNasi Rames Dendeng Balado			0.0	1
17	1506	32	Paket 7 - Ayam Pop	Paket 7 - Ayam Pop			0.0	1
18	1505	33	NASI RAMES IKAN MAS GORENG (Non)	NASI RAMES IKAN MAS GORENG			0.0	1
19	1504	30	Ayam Pop - 4 Pcs (non	Ayam Pop - 4 Pcs			91000.0	1
20	1503	30	Dendeng Balado - 4 Pcs	Dendeng Balado - 4 Pcs	M000316		99000.0	1